M
MFT1500/2, MFT1552 and MFT1553 Series
Multifunction Tester
USER MANUAL
GSAFETY WARNINGS
■ Safety Warnings and Precautions must be read and understood before the instrument is used. They must be observed during use.
■ The circuit under test must be switched off, de-energised and isolated before test connections are made when carrying out insulation and continuity
tests.

24
ACCESSORIES
Product Order Code
Multifunction tester standard MFT1501
Multifunction tester with illuminated
switched probe MFT1502
Multifunction tester with automatic RCD testing MFT1552
Multifunction tester with
Bluetooth® Downloading MFT1553
PowerSuite On-site software 6111-777
Accessories included with MFT1501
Quick start guide
3 wire test lead
Crocodile clips (red, black and green)
Probes (red, black)
Mains plug (BS1363) test lead
CD (including full user guide)
Additional accessories with MFT1502/MFT1552/MFT1553
As MFT1501 plus:
Illuminated switched probe
Instrument/document carry case
Optional accessories Order code
Replacement 3 wire test lead set 6220-796
Fused prod and clip set 6180-405
Standard switched probe 6220-836
Illuminated switched probe 6311-089
Test lead with Schuko plug 6231-593
Test lead with UK mains plug 6231-601
Test lead with USA mains plug 6220-643
Earth bond test lead set 6231-586
Instrument/Document carry case 6420-143
Replacement Probe Tip Set (for SPL1000) 6121-562
MFT1501/2E / MFT1502/2E
As MFT1501/MFT1502 but supplied with a Schuko mains lead plug
(6231-593) instead of a BS plug.
The Bluetooth word mark and logo are owned by Bluetooth SIG. Inc. and
any use of such marks by Megger is under licence.
25